Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 ES14 - 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder
Part Numbering System
Additional Features
n  Cable/connector option
n  Optional bracket
E S 1 4 A 0 D - E 2 8 - L 0 3 N2
ES14 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder
Code
A
Description
3/8 " D x 3/8 " L Threaded
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
08
16
32
64
Description
8 PPR
16 PPR
32 PPR
64 PPR
RESOLUTION (Pulses Per Revolution)
Code
0
1
2
3
4
Description
No Cable/Connector
6 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
6 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
12 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
12 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
Cable and Connector Options:
H-290-4 = 6 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-290-1 = 6 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
H-290-2 = 12 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-290-3 = 12 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ”/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
For other cable and connector options, please contact the factory.
CABLE/CONNECTOR OPTION
MODEL NO. DESIGNATOR
Code
A
B
D
Description
A/R Lug
Bracket (No hardware/no cable or
connector)
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG/BRACKET OPTION
Code
0
Description
No Detent
DETENT OPTION
Code
N
Description
No Switch
SWITCH OPTION
Code